

PRODUCT

Mixed Cake Truffles

ALLERGENS

NUTS, EGGS, SOYA, DAIRY, WHEAT

INGREDIENTS

ALMONDS, EGGS, Sugar, Water, WHEAT Flour, EGGS, BUTTER, MILK, CREAM, Raspberries, Strawberries, Passion Fruit, PISTACHIOS, Oranges Baking Powder, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Emulsifier: SOY lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa butter, Whole MILK powder, Cocoa mass, Emulsifier: SOY lecithin (E322) Natural vanilla flavouring), Natural Colourings.